i
S
I
i
255

A

B

©

RETAIL FOR LEASE

Contact Us

Baldwin Park
\/l | |age Ce nte r Jorge Rodriguez, CCIM

4980 New Broad Street | Orlando, FL +1 407 362 6141

jorge.rodriguez@colliers.com

Chris Alders

Vice President
. . +1 407 362 6142
1,200 - 3,657 SF Comlng Available chris.alders@colliers.com

B



Property Highlights

1,200 - 3,657 SF coming available.
Unique opportunities located in one of Orlando’s most desirable neighborhoods.

Upscale mixed-use community with consistent foot traffic and community events.

Surrounded by high-end residential, boutique retail and Michelin-starred restaurants.

Strong daytime population and affluent neighborhood demographics.

Ample street and surface/garage parking available.

o - . i
() 2 [ Dillards
clgnst
|5

e s

East End Market

®, 3

Lake Baldwin

</? Audubon Park |
=% Elementary School

Baldwin Park
Elementary School

® @® Liquors

Publix. S]l:llggteﬁie » ‘

2 ¢ HaX” N4 4 <hax Y . ]
Colonial PI ) %% WY.CVS
olonial Plaza Orlando Fashion Square , ; e pharmacy,

) beallsi2OSS'y five serw

Total Wi g S
STAPLES; otalFxine & | E'E(c‘gsl'q M

Bat YICRIE g2 AspenDental

HaIr cuttery, BARNES &NOBLE

hé ; SA|
MILLER'S 4 Whlgreess’: B p

Colonial Marketplace

-

LAIFITNEIS'S

e

o MATTRESSFIRM | ¥ d

Lake Barton

swayfair A
Outlet + Durlington

Demographics

! N N\
5 58 = Gl

Population
1-Mile: 14,319
3-Mile: 104,290
5-Mile: 320,612

Daytime Population
1-Mile: 13,483
3-Mile: 103,405
5-Mile: 249,117

Average HH Income
1-Mile: $160,936
3-Mile: $150,714
5-Mile: $449,232

Households

1-Mile: 6,552

3-Mile: 45,221
5-Mile: 138,132



Site Plan

Unit Tenant
1501 Publix

1567 LIV Medical
1595 Messy Crafts

Coming Available 08/31/26

1776-

1784 Meza Grill
1788 Cork & Plate
1812 Osprey Tavern
1814 Verte Chiropractic
1816 9 Round Kickboxing
1820 Tactical Brewing Office
4800 Bigote Men's Grooming
4801 CVS Pharmacy
if%%?% Baldwin Park Family Dental
4812 College Park Accounting
4816 Frosty Fox
4820 State Farm
4821 Five Guys Burgers
4824 Hair Cuttery

Coming Available 07/17/26
4829 Optometris
4832 Float 8
4833 Tutto Cafe
4836 Magic Pet
22171 FA5 Training
4840 Skin Local
4844 White Blossom Bridal
4845 Victoria Jewelers
4846 Publix Liquor

Size

45,971 Sk

977
931

SF
SF

1,624 SF

4,172

1,389
8,966
1,512
1,510
1,421
1,000
14,101

2,483

1,272
1,272
1,272
2,400
1,272

1,200
1,462
1,445
1,529
1,384

2,494

1,384
1,720
3,880
1,654

SF

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SF

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SF

SF
SF
SF
SF

LAKE BALDWIN LN

MEETING PL
] (®)
RN s T T
;
Q
_h 0 © 4820
: é © 0 | 4824 ]
® [4]
—-I-‘ o 4832
o v
-
o DL I
(@) (9
/o) 0 0
_—
A gy .
—h Q 2 4872
’ o ¢ o Sll;lgg&%ig M 2876
QO PN\ | 4878
e b o S © [e) b 4882
o o &
_h
Lol | a
|
INN I U T T I NN [
----ﬂ

NEW BROAD ST

a5
4829 _|

4837-
4841

LAKEMONT AVE

(o] o (o] o (o]
o O
o
O 200 QuuLg
s 0 o] o O
Unaining
' I
4845 VICTORIA
T EWE LE RS e e e — S
Q Q S Q> O
o) [6) |
gggggggg o o E
o oy o
Q Q (@]
)
JAKE ST
o

STACTICAL T Irrr ey
BREWING £0.

N

AL v,

Unit

4848
4851

4852-
4856

4855
4859
4860

4863-
4867

4864
4868
4871

4872
4875

4876

4878-
4882

4886
4898
4915
4926
4931
4932
4940

4947-
4963

4954
4962
4979
4982

Tenant
Best Cleaners

Greenbeat
Taste of Chengdu

Baldwin Nails & Spa
Escape Artist

Planet Smoothie
Dance 360

Huntington Learning

Blue Jacket's Gastropub
Tweeds

Championship Martial Arts
Coming Available
Lafayette & Rushford

Coming Available

La Bella Luna
Seito Sushi
Tactical Brewing
In Style Hair
Dance 360

Cafe 906

Coming Available 03/31/26

Carina

ICYNY
Camille
Sorekara

Gator's Dockside

Size
1,200 SF
1,936 SF

2,536 SF

1,850 SF
1,821 SF
1,206 SF

4,288 SF

2,318 SF
2,736 SF
1,370 SF
2,440 SF
1,454 SF
1,420 SF

3,657 SF

2,032 SF
3,899 SF
11,209 SF
4,556 SF
2,150 SF
1,519 SF
1,396 SF

4,775 SF

1,400 SF
1,952 SF
7,384 SF
5,000 SF



Contact Us

Jorge Rodriguez, CCIM Chris Alders
Executive Vice President Vice President

+1 407 362 6141

+1 407 362 6142

jorge.rodriguez@colliers.com chris.alders@colliers.com

Colliers

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees,
representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy
and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally
all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This
publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2025. All rights reserved.



