



Colliers



RETAIL FOR LEASE

# Baldwin Park Village Center

4980 New Broad Street | Orlando, FL

1,200 - 3,657 SF Coming Available

Contact Us

**Jorge Rodriguez, CCIM**

Executive Vice President  
+1 407 362 6141  
jorge.rodriguez@colliers.com

**Chris Alders**

Vice President  
+1 407 362 6142  
chris.alders@colliers.com

# Property Highlights

- 1,200 - 3,657 SF coming available.
- Unique opportunities located in one of Orlando's most desirable neighborhoods.
- Upscale mixed-use community with consistent foot traffic and community events.
- Surrounded by high-end residential, boutique retail and Michelin-starred restaurants.
- Strong daytime population and affluent neighborhood demographics.
- Ample street and surface/garage parking available.



# Area Demographics



## Population

1-Mile: 14,319  
3-Mile: 104,290  
5-Mile: 320,612



## Daytime Population

1-Mile: 13,483  
3-Mile: 103,405  
5-Mile: 249,117



## Average HH Income

1-Mile: \$160,936  
3-Mile: \$150,714  
5-Mile: \$449,232



## Households

1-Mile: 6,552  
3-Mile: 45,221  
5-Mile: 138,132

# Site Plan

Unit	Tenant	Size
1501	Publix	45,971 SF
1567	LIV Medical	977 SF
1595	Messy Crafts	931 SF
<b>1615</b>	<b>Coming Available 08/31/26</b>	<b>1,624 SF</b>
1776-1784	Meza Grill	4,172 SF
1788	Cork & Plate	1,389 SF
1812	Osprey Tavern	8,966 SF
1814	Verte Chiropractic	1,512 SF
1816	9 Round Kickboxing	1,510 SF
1820	Tactical Brewing Office	1,421 SF
4800	Bigote Men's Grooming	1,000 SF
4801	CVS Pharmacy	14,101 SF
4804-4808	Baldwin Park Family Dental	2,483 SF
4812	College Park Accounting	1,272 SF
4816	Frosty Fox	1,272 SF
4820	State Farm	1,272 SF
4821	Five Guys Burgers	2,400 SF
4824	Hair Cuttery	1,272 SF
<b>4825</b>	<b>Coming Available 07/17/26</b>	<b>1,200 SF</b>
4829	Optometris	1,462 SF
4832	Float 8	1,445 SF
4833	Tutto Cafe	1,529 SF
4836	Magic Pet	1,384 SF
4837-4841	F45 Training	2,494 SF
4840	Skin Local	1,384 SF
4844	White Blossom Bridal	1,720 SF
4845	Victoria Jewelers	3,880 SF
4846	Publix Liquor	1,654 SF



Unit	Tenant	Size
4848	Best Cleaners	1,200 SF
4851	Greenbeat	1,936 SF
4852-4856	Taste of Chengdu	2,536 SF
4855	Baldwin Nails & Spa	1,850 SF
4859	Escape Artist	1,821 SF
4860	Planet Smoothie	1,206 SF
4863-4867	Dance 360	4,288 SF
4864	Huntington Learning	2,318 SF
4868	Blue Jacket's Gastropub	2,736 SF
4871	Tweeds	1,370 SF
4872	Championship Martial Arts	2,440 SF
<b>4875</b>	<b>Coming Available</b>	<b>1,454 SF</b>
4876	Lafayette & Rushford	1,420 SF
<b>4878-4882</b>	<b>Coming Available</b>	<b>3,657 SF</b>
4886	La Bella Luna	2,032 SF
4898	Seito Sushi	3,899 SF
4915	Tactical Brewing	11,209 SF
4926	In Style Hair	4,556 SF
4931	Dance 360	2,150 SF
4932	Cafe 906	1,519 SF
<b>4940</b>	<b>Coming Available 03/31/26</b>	<b>1,396 SF</b>
4947-4963	Carina	4,775 SF
4954	ICYNY	1,400 SF
4962	Camille	1,952 SF
4979	Sorekara	7,384 SF
4982	Gator's Dockside	5,000 SF



## Contact Us

### **Jorge Rodriguez, CCIM**

Executive Vice President  
+1 407 362 6141  
[jorge.rodriquez@colliers.com](mailto:jorge.rodriquez@colliers.com)

### **Chris Alders**

Vice President  
+1 407 362 6142  
[chris.alders@colliers.com](mailto:chris.alders@colliers.com)



This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2025. All rights reserved.